Fulton County Gun Club
3916 N. Meridian Road ~ Rochester, Indiana 46975
Phone: (574) 223-2072 ~ e_Mail: fcgc@rtcol.com
Visit us on the Web at www.fcgc.us

2021 CALENDAR YEAR ATA SCHEDULE

(printable version ~ last updated 24 August 2021)

~nn APRIL 2021 ~mm
Sunday April 11th & Wednesday April 14™" & Wednesday April 21t
Sunday April 25" & Wednesday April 28"

~mn MAY 2021 ~nn
Sat May 1% ~ (non-registered) 6™ Annual “CLAYS FOR CANCER" Benefit

(practice & games & silent auction & trophy event)

Wednesday May 5
Saturday May 8™ - SPRING MARATHON (600 x 16's + 300 Pair of Doubles - shoot all or as many as you choose)
Sunday May 9™ & Wednesday May 12t & Wednesday May 19™" & Sunday May 23" & Wednesday May 26™
Saturday May 29 - Memorial Weekend - DOUBLES CLASSIC plus 100 HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday May 30™ - Memorial Weekend - “regular” Sunday program (100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles)
Monday May 31t - MEMORIAL DAY TROPHY SHOOT (100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles)

~nn JUNE 2021 ~mm
Wednesday June 2 & Wednesday June 9t

Saturday June 12t & Sunday June 13™ - SPRING SILVER SHOOT
(sat: 200 x 16's + 50 pair of doubles ~ sun: 200 x handicap)

Wednesday June 16 & Wednesday June 23" & Sunday June 27 & Wednesday June 30™

~n JULY 2021 ~w~
Wednesday July 1=
Tuesday July 6™ thru Sunday July 111" 127t INDIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS ~ Indiana 6un Club ~ Fishers, Indiana
Wednesday July 14t & Wednesday July 21t & Sunday July 25™ & Wednesday July 28t

~nn AUGUST 2021 ~~~
Sunday August 8™ & Sunday August 22" & Sunday August 29™

~~~ SEPTEMBER 2021 ~~~
Wednesday September 15t & Wednesday September 8™ & Sunday September 12 % Wednesday September 15t
Saturday September 18™ (non-registered) WINCHESTER MODEL 12 SHOOT - practice starts 9:00 & program 10:00
Wednesday September 22

Saturday September 25™ & Sunday September 26 - TIPPECANOE VALLEY CHAMPIONSHIPS
(sat: 200 x 16's ~ sun: 200 x handicap + 50 pair of doubles)

Wednesday September 29%

~~~ OCTOBER 2021 ~~~
Saturday October 9™ - FALL MARATHON (600 x 16's + 300 Pair of Doubles - shoot all or as many as you choose)
Sunday October 10™ & Sunday October 24™ & Sunday October 315t

.. PROGRAM NOTES ..

Fulton County Gun Club is on Eastern Time ~ 1 Hour ahead of NW Indiana & Illinois

Regular Sunday ATA Program ... Targets $25.00 per 100 / program starts 9:30 am ~ practice 9:00 am
100 x 16 Yards + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

$2.00 of each entry paid back as "ADDED MONEY" to Class, Special Category and Yardage Group Champions

Saturday ATA Marathons ... Targets $21.00 per 100 / program starts 9:00 am ~ no practice trap ~ no “added money" or options
Sat May 8 & Sat October 91 .. 600 x 16 Yards + 300 Pair of Doubles ~ shoot all or as many as you wish (minimum 100)

Wednesday Afternoon ATA Program ... Targets $21.00 per 100 / program starts 2:30 pm ~ practice 2:00 pm ~ ho “added money" or options

A further schedule of dates & order of events for each date is included on the reverse side of this schedule
Friday Night Games .. start 6:00 pm ~ a complete schedule of game dates is included on the reverse side of this schedule
Practice Dates .. a complete schedule of practice dates & starting times is included on the reverse side of this schedule
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Wednesday Afternoon ATA Schedule 2021
Program Starts 2:30 pm - Practice 2:00 pm - No “Added Money"” or Options

Wednesday April 14th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday April 21st, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday April 28th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday May 5th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday May 12th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday May 19th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday May 26th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday June 2nd, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday June 9th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday June 16th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday June 23rd, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday June 30th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday July 14th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday July 21st, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday July 28th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday September 1st, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday September 8th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday September 15th, 2021 50 Pair Doubles + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap
Wednesday September 22nd, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Wednesday September 29th, 2021 100 x 16's + 100 x Handicap + 50 Pair Doubles

Friday Night Games Schedule 2021
Program Starts Promptly 6:00 pm ~ $5.00 Entry Fee per Event
10 Bird & Protection Payoff is $2.00 per Entry for 15" Place & $1.00 per Entry for 2™ Place ~ Ties Shoot-Off or Split ~ Shooter's Choice. Killer & 5 from the Porch ~
House keeps .25 per target and the rest is paid back 15" Place ONLY ~ Ties Shoot-Off or Split ~ Shooter's Choice. Our normal Friday Night Program consists of 5 x 10
Target events; 16 yards & 16 yards & 20 yards & 20 yards & 23 yards followed by a draw partner "REGULAR" protection @ 23 yards, a pick your partner "REGULAR"
protection @ 24 yards, a pick your partner "PIECE" protection from 23 yards, a 26 yard "KILLER" event and ending with a final "5 FROM THE PORCH" event. Program &
Events subject to change based on humber of entries, weather conditions and/or management decision.

Friday April 9th
Friday April 23rd
Friday May 7th
Friday May 21st

Friday May 28th Friday Night of Doubles Classic & Memorial Day Trophy Shoot Weekend
Friday June 11th Friday Night of Spring Silver Shoot Weekend

Friday June 25th

Friday July 23rd Includes .410 gauge only events in addition to regular events

Friday August 6th
Friday August 20th
Friday August 27th
Friday September 10th
Friday September 24th Friday Night of Tippecanoe Valley Championships
Friday October 8th Includes .410 gauge only events in addition to regular events
Friday October 22nd
Friday October 29th
Practice Dates Schedule ~ 2021

Saturday Practices 9:00 am until 2:00 pm ~ Friday Practices 2:00 pm until 6:00 pm
16 Yard & Handicap Targets $5.00 per round of 25 ~ Doubles Practice $10.00 per 25 pair

Saturday April 10™

Saturday April 17t

Saturday May 22nd

Friday May 28th 2:00 pm Friday practice before Doubles Classic Shoot
Friday June 11™ 2:00 pm Friday practice before Spring Silver Shoot
Saturday June 26th

Saturday July 24th

Saturday August 7th

Saturday August 21st

Saturday August 28th

Saturday September 11 CANCELLED (ITA Board of Directors Meeting)
Friday September 24th 2:00 pm Friday practice before Tippecanoe Valley Championships
Saturday October 23rd

Saturday October 30th



